
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Francesca Whiting - (837662) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.05 609 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield RTW Monson 2

27.10 605 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

27.63 571 F 24/11/18 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

27.82 559 F 01/11/20 RTW Monson Tonbridge School Cen  0

27.86 557 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Sevenoaks 3

27.87 556 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Sevenoaks 2

27.87 556 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Sevenoaks 2

27.95 552 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

27.99 549 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

28.01 548 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth RTW Monson 2

28.03 547 F 01/07/18 RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 3

28.24 535 H 26/11/16 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

28.36 528 F 30/06/19 RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 3

28.69 510 H 25/11/17 Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

28.75 507 H 29/11/15 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015 Sevenoaks  4

28.87 501 F 24/10/15 City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015 Leeds  2

28.89 499 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Sevenoaks 2

28.92 498 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

28.98 495 H 24/10/15 City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015 Leeds  2

29.95 448 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

31.03 403 H 22/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks  4

31.53 384 F 20/09/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

31.59 382 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

32.79 341 F 13/04/13 The White Horse League 2013 Eltham Sevenoaks 3

34.34 297 H 01/12/12 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

34.74 287 H 17/11/12 Kent Junior League Division 2 Final SevenOaks Sevenoaks 3

34.90 283 H 26/11/12 Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4
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34.90 283 H 26/11/12 Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

36.46 248 H 10/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.10 605 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

27.05 609 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield RTW Monson 2

27.82 559 F 01/11/20 RTW Monson Tonbridge School Cen  0

28.36 528 F 30/06/19 RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 3

27.63 571 F 24/11/18 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

28.01 548 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth RTW Monson 2

28.03 547 F 01/07/18 RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 3

28.69 510 H 25/11/17 Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

27.86 557 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Sevenoaks 3

28.24 535 H 26/11/16 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

27.87 556 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Sevenoaks 2

27.99 549 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

27.95 552 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

27.87 556 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Sevenoaks 2

28.75 507 H 29/11/15 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015 Sevenoaks  4

28.89 499 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Sevenoaks 2

28.87 501 F 24/10/15 City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015 Leeds  2

28.98 495 H 24/10/15 City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015 Leeds  2

28.92 498 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

29.95 448 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

31.03 403 H 22/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks  4

31.53 384 F 20/09/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

31.59 382 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

32.79 341 F 13/04/13 The White Horse League 2013 Eltham Sevenoaks 3

34.34 297 H 01/12/12 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

34.90 283 H 26/11/12 Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

34.74 287 H 17/11/12 Kent Junior League Division 2 Final SevenOaks Sevenoaks 3

36.46 248 H 10/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2
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